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65
66
67

Guy Bracken (632)
Justina Heslop (552)
Amelia Petitit (616)
Tim Field (507)

Rosie Smith (635)
Keith Smith (595)
Alexandra Sneddon (572)
Emma Holt (532)

Rob Hancox (531)
Alison Dargie (554)
Graham Armstrong (604)
Jacqueline Penn (524)
Michael Taggert (631)
Joanna Owens (591)
Paul Redman (584)
Paul Brown (590)
Chloe Price (638)

Kerie Pearson (647)
Alan Thompson (637)
Colin Hodgson (569)
lan Norman (589)
Lydia Sharpe (574)
Vicky Gibbs (606)
Louise Rodgers (547)
Ritchie Gerry (617)
Jessica Fox (515)

Gavin Bayne (639)
Sophie Marr (610)
David Nicholson (653)
Mark Mcnally (602)
Catriona Macdonald (645)
Richard Tailford (568)
John Stephens (563)
Alistair Macdonald (646)
Geoff Hewitson (527)
Peter Scaife (528)
Geoff Robinson (643)
Nicola Woodward (556)
David Hindmarsh (550)
Katy Walton (565)

John Watson (504)
Peter Richardson (623)
Rachel Bentley (521)
Malcolm Thirlaway (581)
Joy Fenwick (533)

Nina Cameron (543)
Dave Brignall (627)
Robert Wilson (633)
Rebecca Bennett (545)
Judith Thirlwell (588)
Kelly Dodds (618)

Kim Simpson (566)
Alison Brown (603)
Catherine Lee (525)
Alison Dixon (644)
Kelly Bentley (522)
David Johnson (544)
Alison Cummings (573)
Michael Mcnally (641)
Kate Dyson (549)
Rachel Ball (576)
Alison Smith (551)
Paula Atkinson (650)
Louise Warner (626)
Valerie Wilson (541)
lan Richardson (634)
Clare Twaddle (548)

16 July 2015

Club

North Shields Poly
Elswick Harriers
Vale Royal
Sunderland Harriers
Durham City

Tyne Bridge

Jarrow & Hebburn
Morpeth Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Tyne Bridge
Wallsend Harriers
North Shields Poly
Unattached
Alnwick Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Durham City

City of Hull
Elswick Harriers
Blackhill Bounders
Heaton Harriers
Eryri Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Tyne Bridge
Sunderland Strollers
Sunderland Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Tyne Bridge
Unattached

Elswick Harriers
Morpeth Harriers
Tyne Bridge

Low Fell RC
Morpeth Harriers
Crook AC

Morpeth Harriers
Jarrow & Hebburn
Sunderland Harriers
Alnwick Harriers
Elvet Striders

Low Fell RC
Sunderland Harriers
Durham City
Gateshead Harriers
Tyne Bridge
Heaton Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Durham City
Morpeth Harriers
Elswick Harriers
North Shields Poly
Houghton Harriers
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly
Jarrow & Hebburn
North Shields Poly
Sunderland Strollers
North Shields Poly
South Shields

Elvet Striders
Elswick Harriers
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly

Time
15.39
16.28
17.11
17.14
17.16
17.20
17.20
17.23
17.31
17.43
17.45
17.57
17.59
18.02
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.34
18.43
18.51
18.59
19.02
19.03
19.12
19.21
19.26
19.29
19.31
19.37
19.44
19.45
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.56
20.03
20.10
20.17
20.24
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.37
20.39
20.39
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.54
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.05
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.16
21.17
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045
050
050

035
035

050
050
050
050

035
035
035
050
060
035

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Pos Name

Dale Wilkinson (559)
Michael Baker (640)
Geoffrey Rushworth (587)
Sarah Graham (575)
Sarah Davies (619)
Gillian Turnbull (502)
Keith Hadden (609)
Vince Emmett (622)
Dianne Vaughan (613)
David White (571)
Vicki Cotton (513)
Joe Glancy (628)
Colleen Compson (512)
Fred Judson (519)
Lucy Wallace (585)
Mary Lisle (530)

Alan Wilks (598)
Catherine Purdy (621)
Bill Bittlestone (511)
Stevie Curry (611)
Caroline Fleetwood (520)
Vicky Haswell (557)
Louise Dykes (614)
Jenna Wilkinson (562)
Vicki Thompson (526)
Kirsty Walker (567)
George Hurst (612)
Leanne Wellings (561)
Kathryn Watt (501)
Michelle O'neill (539)
Liz Lamb (642)

John Dennis (593)

Eleanor Spencer-regan (597)

Sarah Stokoe (506)
Stuart Reay (523)

Alan Chapman (503)
Kim Fox (510)

lan Springthorpe (542)
Denise Forster (625)
Roseanne Dougan (600)
Maureen Hern (516)
Tony Maddocks (580)
Debra James (514)
Christine Woods (636)
Noreen Rees (579)
Steve Woodward (608)
Susan Clughen (558)
Ron Avery (570)

Lisa Dawkins (649)
Catherine Baldridge (596)
Michelle Mustard (534)
Helen Whitmore (594)
Melvin Relton (592)
Tara Horner (535)

Julie Guy (546)

Maxine Minchella (615)
Deb Smith (583)
Angela Calvert (509)
Lucie Forster (582)
Karen Makin (651)
Claire Tough (630)
Margaret Thompson (508)
Victoria Coxon (537)
Elaine Cummings (652)
Laura Tedstone (555)
Michelle Donnelly (629)

www.sunderlandharriers.org

Time
Sunderland Strollers
Tyne Bridge
Unattached
Wallsend Harriers
Elvet Striders
Sunderland Harriers
Heaton Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Quakers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Strollers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Unattached
Elswick Harriers
Aycliffe Road Runn
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Bill Marsh House H
Unattached
Jarrow & Hebburn
Durham City
Unattached
Gateshead Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Strollers
Durham City
Unattached
Unattached
Elswick Harriers
Durham City
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Wallsend Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Durham City
North Shields Poly
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Strollers
Hartlepool Burn Ro
Unattached
Seafrunt Smilers
Unattached
North East Vets
Seafrunt Smilers
North Shields Poly
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Durham City
Unattached
Aurora Harriers
Sunderland Strollers

21.19
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.31
21.37
21.42
21.45
21.55
21.56
21.57
22.01
22.03
22.12
22.13
22.15
22.19
22.23
22.25
22.29
22.30
22.39
22.45
22.58
23.01
23.07
23.19
23.24
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.57
24.12
24.13
24.17
24.26
24.33
24.36
24.37
24.38
24.39
24.42
24.44
24.47
25.10
25.15
25.17
25.20
25.26
25.46
25.47
26.33
27.07
27.21
27.37
27.52
27.53
27.54
27.54
28.15
28.34
28.44
29.20
30.38
31.30
3241
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